DIGITAL DIRECTIONAL INLINE OPTICAL POWER MONITOR/METER
Patent numbers: Canada 2,494,133, USA 7095931, 7295731, China 1672073, and Europe 03766088.3
Features:
• Low insertion loss
• Continuous fiber. No interruptions to optical path
• Display units are interchangeable
• Wide dynamic range
• High power handling

X0.065 DEEP
2 PLCS.
Ordering Example For Custom Parts:
A customer wants to see the strength of a signal in a PM fiber, spanning a 5-meter range between a source and a sensor. This could be
done with the following parts:
Description Part Number
Detector Module: OPM-200-W-a/b-F-XY-J -L-DET
W:  Calibrated Wavelength in nm: 980, 1310, 1480, 1550 or
1620 for single wavelength calibration and 1290/1620 for
broad spectral calibration
C:   Communication interface:
Leave empty for no interface (standard)
A = Analog voltage interface
RS232 = RS-232 communication interface
A/RS232 = For both analog and RS-232
F:  Fiber type S: Singlemode
P: Polarization maintaining fiber
a/b:  Fiber core/cladding sizes, in μm:
9/125 for 1300/1550 nm SM fiber.
6/125 for 980/1064 nm SM fiber
8/125 for 1550 nm PM Fiber
J: Jacket size: 1= 1mm OD loose tube jacket
3= 3mm OD PVC cable
L: Fiber Length in meters for each side
X,Y: Connector code:
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT- FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
8 = AT&T-ST
LC=LC
MU=MU
Bar Code Part Number Description
20068 OPM-200 Optical Power Monitor display unit. Right angle detector interface plug is
included. Battery powered. AC/DC adaptor not included.
N/A OPM-200-1550-9/125-P-LCLC-3-5-DET
Inline Tap detector module calibrated for 1550 nm. The fiber is 5 m long on each
side, with 3 mm OD jacketed 9/125 micron polarization maintaining fiber and
LC connectors on both ends.
Description Part Number
Display unit: OPM-200(-C)
5
Figure 2: Detector Unit Mechanical Dimension (inches) [mm]
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs)
Q: Can I use the OPM display unit with any inline detector module?
A: Yes, the OPM unit can read the average power transmitted through any inline detector regardless the wavelength and the fiber type.
Each inline detector has a built in memory where calibration coefficients are saved.
Q: Can I operate the OPM-200 through Analog output mode or RS232 without supplying external Power?
A: No, in order to preserve the battery life time, when an analog cable or RS232 cable is plugged onto the display unit it will automatically
disable battery power circuitry and you will need to supply at least 7.5 V DC (max. 20 V) in order to turn on the unit.
Q: Can I disable the auto shut-off feature?
A: No, this is a built in feature that allows saving battery lifetime, when no inline tap is connected, the display will shut off after about
5 minutes.
Q: How often should I check my meter's calibration?
A: Both display unit and inline tap come with one-year calibration warranty. It is recommended to send them back for calibration after
each year.